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
GTFF, 870 E. 13th ave., Eugene, 
OR 97401. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
3 Bedroom House. 5 blocks from 
campus. W/D, dw. $975/mo. Avail. 
April 1st. 888-245-3492. 

1275 East 30th: Close to LCC/UO, 
5 bedrooms 2 bath, new paint, W/D. 
Private setting. $1295 + Deposit. 
Call Bell Real Estate, Inc. at 688- 
2060 for showing. 

4 bedroom house. 
1725 Mill St. $1200/mo. Pets ? 
Mallard Properties. 465-3825 

Sublet: 1 bdrm, full bathroom, lease 
June 14-Sept. 21. $300/mo. + utilit- 
ies. W/D, D/W, pool, free parking. 
Gabby 485-7405. 

CAMPUS TWINS! 
735 E. 14TH 

ONE BEDROOM 
private bath/share kitchen with 

one other unit. 
$350 

month-to-month or 
Ask about lease bonus! 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

AVAILABLE NOW 

BLACKSTONE MANOR 
2 bedroom, $625 

1728 Alder 
Call Nick at 687-0684 

FLINTRIDGE 
2 bedroom, $595 

500 E. 18th 
dishwasher 

Call 485-0060 

ALDERWOOD MANOR 
1 bedroom, $495 
1860-1884 Alder 

Call Carl at 686-0743 

for more information call 
485-7776 or 485-4029 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

New 1 & 2 bdrms furnished apts., 
Close to campus. 

510-0277 

THis is ThE Lire 
iN coLLeGe LiviNG! 

universiTY 
COMMONS 

apaRTmenTS 

90 Commons Drive 
338-4000 

www.universitycommons.com 

01502272 

• wAsheR/dRYeR 
• CLOse to CAmpus 
• on bus RouTe 
• eLecTRomc aLaRMS 
• PRivaie beDRooMs/ 

iNdiviDuaL LeAses 
• coMPuteR LaB, copieR, 

aND Fax avaiLaBLe 

• decKed out KiTCHen 
• HeaieD pool 
• BasKeTbaLL/voLLeYBaLL 

COURTS 
• workout FaciuTies 
• STaRTing at $325 
• RoommaTe maTCHing 

seRvice 
• 10 & 12 mo. LeAses 

fehiiaiftiaifliajiwOiiiiiiafiKiiiaiii 
Two bedroom • $585 

On campus. 
Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

Lrg 1 bdrm apt. 2nd level of updated 
vintage home. Near 10th/Adams. 
$475. N/S. No pets. 685-2507. 

586 East 12th- 2 bdrm apt. 
$585/mo. $500 deposit. W/D 
1730 Hilyard Alley- studio 

$415/mo., $350 deposit 
Mallard Properties 465-3825 

Campus Apts. Very nice 1 bdrm. 
Laundry, parking. $435. Call 343- 
8545. 

www.dailyemerald.com 
**★★**★★*★**★********* 

Large 2 bdrm + loft, parking, no 
pets. $750 + 1st, last, deposit. 1390 
Patterson. 344-8689. 

SUBLEASE 1 bdrm: $460 + dep. 
Available now. 683-9599 

HILYARD HOUSE. 
1 bdrm apt. to sublet. Avail: 4-1-02. 
$595/mo. Includes water, sewer 
ethernet, underground parking gar- 
bage, fitness room, w/d in unit. 

Call 541-686-2872. 
South Gate 2 & 4 bdrm townhouse. 
Excellent Move-In Special/Free 
Rent! W/D, Call Willis 344-6540, 
2 bdrm, close to campus. ‘Not in a 
complex.%595. Call Stewardship 
Properties. 343-6000 
60' to campus. Two bedrooms utils. 
Parking-garbage incl. 1414 Alder St. 
Call 345-6788. 
Studio 765 E. 18th #10, near cam- 
pus, laundry, parking, $365, availa- 
blenow! Call 485-6991 Ext. 101, 

Apartment for lease or sublet. Avail 
3/30. 2 bdrm. 2 ba. Secure,, gated 
parking. 2 blocks from campus at 
640 E. 15th. Call 685-0939. Willing 
to negotiate. 
Lg. 2 bdrm, 1230 Ferry, fp, patio, 
parking. No pets/smoke. Avail. 4/3. 
$530/mo. mo.-to-mo. 687-2360 

1bdrm, 1 ba. Close to campus. 
Off street parking. Private. $370/mo. 

Call 541-465-1820. 
PROSPECT PARK 

484-6553 
Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 
One bedroom Apt. Top Floor. Close 
to campus. Great lighting, lots of 
windows. $425/mo. 484-0179. 

inimc mcuui 
1/2 off 1" mo. for upper units. 
2 bdrm, hkps, NOApp Fee. 
Junction City, $495 & $505 

; OAKVIEW 
i 998-5802 
l Cascade Rental Mgmt. Co. 

1 bdrm apt. Remodeled. Near UO, 
dw, cable, garbage & water includ- 
ed. $485/mo. Call 953-3924. 

1149 Ferry 
The Firtree Apartments 

Very close to campus! Only a few 1 
and 2 bedrooms left! Completely 

remodeled, fully applianced, 
laundry, covered parking available. 

Now renting for fall term- $525/$595. 
Call 684-0515. 

SPACIOUS 1 BEDROOM, 850 sq. 
ft., laundry hookups, covered park- 
ing, free cable, low energy cost & 
“super-good-cents" constructed 
$595.00 w/lease. Centennial & Kins- 
row. 342-5735. 

1965 Patterson 
The Greenwood Apartments 

Do you like NEW? 
New cabinets, counters, appliances, 
floor coverings, lighting, plumbing 
fixtures and windows! Just a few 

spacious units left in this quite com- 
plex. 1 & 2 bedrooms, $575/$695 

Call 683-2271 to view today. 

225 QUADS 
CUTE LITTLE QUAD. 2 weeks free! 
$275. 430 E. 15th. All utilities paid. 
Call on-site manager 915-3354. 

QUADS CLOSE TO CAMPUS. 
• 2 Weeks Free 
• 1827 Harris 

$275 all utilities included. 
Call Stewardship 343-6000. 

■nilHIHi 
Room for rent: $300/mo+ util. Avail, 
now. Near UO, W/D, computer line 
& cable in room. 302-1545. 

Large furnished sunny room for 
female. Cute house, quiet, near UO. 
$325 includes utils. 686-3415. 

Rooms available at Hydrogen home 
in Whittaker. $250-275/room. DSL. 
No pets. Avail, now. 337-6868. 
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ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior.' 341-9434 

Next to UO, ethernet & cable ac- 
cess, furn. incl. utils. No 
smoke/drink. $230-$280.431-1113. 

Share 2 bdrm apt. Close to campus 
and downtown. $270/mo. + 1/2 utils. 
Must like dogs. 302-2889. 

One room for rent. 16th and Jeffer- 
son. $280/mo. About a mile from 
campus. 338-8649. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Close to Campus. 2010 Floral Hill: 
2 WEEKS FREE RENT! 2 bed- 
room, 1.5 bath in quiet serene loca- 
tion. Walk to Hendricks Park. All ap- 
pliances plus washer & dryer, ga- 
rage, patio. $795 + Deposit. Avail. 
Now! Pet OK. Call Bell Real Estate, 
Inc, at 688-2060 for showing. 

Female, nice house, big room, 4 
blks from UO. Move in anytime. 
$300/mo. 517-7175 or 431-0422. 

Roommate needed to share 2 bdrm 
apt. with female. 10 min. to UO. 
$250/mo, no deposit. Joey 683-4113 

Roommate needed to share apt. and 
expenses. $300/mo. +1/2 utils. 
Small deposit 338-8295 leave mes- 
sage. 

Share 450 E. 14th. Kitchen priv, util- 
ities, furn, $375. No smoking/pets. 
Avail, now. Call 741-1427. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Room available 4/1. Large 6 bed- 
room house. Pool table, hot tub, 
deck. Hendricks Park. 343-6383. 
Responsible female to share cute 3 
bdrm house near UO w/same. $350/ 
mo. includes all utils. 349-0587. 
Roommate needed in Chase Village. 
3 bdrm, 2 ba, W/D, cable internet. 
$327 + 1/3 utils. Must take over 
lease April Aug. (503) 807-4688. 
Share 4 bdrm house. 2 miles from 
UO, off W. 18th. Indoor hot tub, 
W/D, on bus line. $330/mo +1/4 util. 
Bdrm furniture also avail. For info. 
684-3984. 

Room avail, in 2 bedroom house 
$350/mo. + utils. 24th & Agate. 

3 mo. lease. 683-2032 

$2500 Are you a sexy, adventurous 
girl next door? Win $2500 Casting 

for BOOMGIRLtv.com 
877-7-BOOMtv 

www.boomgirltv.com 

■Biginian 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 

pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Pregnant? 
Free counseling. 

Call Dr. Diann L. Wilson. 683-9097. 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstway 1 @ juno.com 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

MCDONALD THEATRE 
THE NAILERS AL EN ANT FARM 
SATURDAY MARCH 16 THURSDAY MARCH 21 

RATDOG DARK STAR ORCHESTRA 
WEDNESDAY APRIL 3 SATURDAY APRIL 6 
GYUTO MONK/ MEDESKI MARTINI WOOD 
THURSDAY APRIL 18 THURSDAY APRIL 25 
Tickets at all Fastixx outlets (800) 992 TIXX Service charges may apply 

WILD DUCK MUSIC HAII 
BIG SANDYlST. PATRICK'S l)AY BASH 
and HIS FLY RIGHT BAYS TEN TON CHICKEN 
IBIDAY MARCH 15 IsunpAy MARCH 17 

DISCOUNTED TICKETS! 
now at eugene.com 

SATURDAY MARCH 16 
KELLER WILLUMSMllS AMD TUBA 
FRIDAY MARCH 2#RIDAY MARCH 22 
Advance tickets available at www.eugene.com 

Crossword 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 
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